Adidas X Parley Run for Oceans 2018

10 June 2018, Sunday, Temperature : 28-32°C, Humidity : 70-90%
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Bib
1020
1286
1028
1023
1022
1009
1260
1042
1044
1011
1051
1206
1052
1003
1209
1305
1050
1299
1301
1306
1218
1219
1006
1220
1221
1013
1310
1258
1312
1308

Name
Hall Charlotte
Casey Kara
Lai Kirsten
Casey Scarlett
Worthington Molly
Kiely Adam
Davidson Loughlin
Mitchell Greg
Southall Kade
Holloway Max
Cheng Yiu Wai
pong hong pui
Cheng Yiu Wa
Chan Chung Yeung
Chan Lok Hin
SUNG HO HIN
CHEUNG KWOK CHUN
CHAN CHUN WING VINCENT
Lin Chong lok
LAU HO FAI CYRUS
Wong Yik Hong
Yeung Kwok Ho
Lam Chi Shing
Cheng Wing Fung
Lau Wing Hei
Lin Long Ki
ip sze hang
Mak Ka Hei
Kei Ka Hei
So Chi Hang
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S.T.F.A.
S.T.F.A.
S.T.F.A.
S.T.F.A.
S.T.F.A.

Team Name
KGV
KGV
KGV
KGV
KGV
FIT CLUB
FIT CLUB
FIT CLUB
FIT CLUB
FIT CLUB
Heartbeat RC
Heartbeat RC
Heartbeat RC
Heartbeat RC
Heartbeat RC
FKYC Team 1
FKYC Team 1
FKYC Team 1
FKYC Team 1
FKYC Team 1
Leung Kau Kui College
Leung Kau Kui College
Leung Kau Kui College
Leung Kau Kui College
Leung Kau Kui College
1B 5Efsss
1B 5Efsss
1B 7Efsss
1B 7Efsss
1B 5Efsss
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Team Time
1:11:32
1:11:32
1:11:32
1:11:32
1:11:32
1:18:26
1:18:26
1:18:26
1:18:26
1:18:26
1:19:59
1:19:59
1:19:59
1:19:59
1:19:59
1:20:34
1:20:34
1:20:34
1:20:34
1:20:34
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:26:39
1:26:39
1:26:39
1:26:39
1:26:39

Team Time Before Bonus
1:23:32
1:23:32
1:23:32
1:23:32
1:23:32
1:18:26
1:18:26
1:18:26
1:18:26
1:18:26
1:19:59
1:19:59
1:19:59
1:19:59
1:19:59
1:20:34
1:20:34
1:20:34
1:20:34
1:20:34
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:26:39
1:26:39
1:26:39
1:26:39
1:26:39

OfficialTime
0:19:39
0:20:00
0:20:43
0:23:10
0:23:28
0:17:49
0:19:21
0:20:35
0:20:41
0:21:06
0:19:33
0:19:46
0:20:15
0:20:26
0:21:54
0:18:51
0:18:54
0:19:40
0:23:08
0:27:27
0:18:10
0:19:32
0:21:55
0:22:40
0:23:57
0:20:15
0:21:17
0:21:42
0:23:26



Adidas X Parley Run for Oceans 2018

10 June 2018, Sunday, Temperature : 28-32°C, Humidity : 70-90%

Position
7
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Bib
1229
1227
1228
1231
1230
1303
1049
1048
1047
1304
1203
1236
1235
1211
1237
1040
1038
1039
1041
1058
1046
1045
1302
1029
1021
1031
1030
1032
1240
1239
1280
1279
1288

Name
Cheung Cheuk Nam
Hui Siu Chun
Poon Chit Wang
Choi Chun Pui
Cheng Chun Kit
HO SKY
CHOI KA SHING
YU SIU MING
LUK TSAN HEI
LAW CHI KONG
Chan Tsun Hei
So Yuet
Lam Tsun Wai
Wong Cheuk Yin
Cheung Tsun Ho Roy
Chong Hei Yu
Li Lok Man
Leung Hoi Ting Carina
Lai Bernice Si Wing
Shum Man Fung
WONG CHUN MING
LI LAM IP EVAN
HO KIT SANG
Chu So Kwan
Tan Wing Nam
Chan Wing Yin
HUANG YUEN HEI
Yip Tsz Chun
Chow James
Chan Hiu Yin
Yeung Katie
Wong Tiffany
Yau Audrey Wan Yin
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Team Name
FK1SS
FK1SS
FK1SS
FK1SS
FK1SS
FKYC Team 2
FKYC Team 2
FKYC Team 2
FKYC Team 2
FKYC Team 2
83helper team
83helper team
83helper team
83helper team
83helper team
Super Mosquito 9157
Super Mosquito 9157
Super Mosquito 9157
Super Mosquito 9157
FKYC Team 3
FKYC Team 3
FKYC Team 3
FKYC Team 3
HaEhU16
aEhU16
HaEhU16
aERU16
aEhU16
B.O.T.R.
B.O.T.R.
B.O.T.R.
B.O.T.R.
B.O.T.R.
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Team Time
1:33:37
1:33:37
1:33:37
1:33:37
1:33:37
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:44:33
1:44:33
1:44:33
1:44:33
1:44:33
1:50:03
1:50:03
1:50:03
1:50:03
2:01:02
2:01:02
2:01:02
2:01:02
2:12:20
2:12:20
2:12:20
2:12:20
2:12:20
2:26:06
2:26:06
2:26:06
2:26:06
2:26:06

Team Time Before Bonus
1:33:37
1:33:37
1:33:37
1:33:37
1:33:37
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:35:49
1:44:33
1:44:33
1:44:33
1:44:33
1:44:33
2:02:03
2:02:03
2:02:03
2:02:03
2:01:02
2:01:02
2:01:02
2:01:02
2:24:20
2:24:20
2:24:20
2:24:20
2:24:20
2:32:06
2:32:06
2:32:06
2:32:06
2:32:06

OfficialTime
0:21:28
0:21:52
0:23:58
0:26:19

0:21:21
0:24:05
0:24:13
0:26:11

0:22:48
0:24:29
0:28:06
0:29:10
0:33:55
0:24:29
0:31:14
0:31:15
0:35:05
0:29:13
0:29:19
0:29:23
0:33:.07
0:27:46
0:31:30
0:35:34
0:49:30
0:49:33
0:31:09
0:35:41
0:42:38
0:42:38
0:42:39



